MOUNTAIN UNION SCHOOL DISTRICT
AM BUS RUN -- UPPER

2025-2026
2/27/2026
AM AM

ROAD DESCRIPTION TIME ROAD DESCRIPTION TIME
BASE Leave MC School 7:05 Woodhill Woodhill 8:17
Big Bend Road |21701 Big Bend Road 7:24 299E Station Café 8:21
Big Bend Road _|Pit Stop 7:41 299E 30318 Highway 299E 8:22
Big Bend Road |Cove Road 7:55 299E 30276 Highway 299E 8:23
Big Bend Road 21498 Big Bend Road 8:02 299E Church Turnaround 8:24

299E Montgomery Creek School 8:25

Please have your student to the Bus Stop at least 10 minutes early.




MOUNTAIN UNION SCHOOL DISTRICT
AM BUS RUN--LOWER

2025-2026
2/2712026
AM Run

ROAD DESCRIPTION TIME [ROAD DESCRIPTION TIME
BASE Leave MC School 7:30 299E 29431 Highway 299E 8:04
299E Hill Country Clinic 7:36 299E 23637 Highway 299E 8:07
299E 29764 Snuffy Lane 7:37 299E Round Mountain Commuity Center 8:10
Terry Mill Terry Mill Road Pullout 7:39 299E Windy Point Road 8:16
Terry Mill Terry Mill Turnaround 7:42 Windy Point  |Windy Point Road #1 8:18
Terry Mill Patterson Ranch Road 7:45 Windy Point  |Windy Point Road #2 8:19
Terry Mill 299E 7:47 Windy Point  |Windy Point Road Turnaround 8:20
299E Turn Around 7:52 Windy Point  |Windy Point Road #3 8:21
299E 28557 Highway 299E 7:58 299E Montgomery Creek School 8:25

299E 28763 Highway 299E 7:56

Buzzard Roost [Melton Road 8:00

299E Cedar Creek Trailer Park - 29411 8:03

Please have your student to the Bus Stop at least 10 minutes early.




MOUNTAIN UNION SCHOOL DISTRICT
PM BUS RUN--UPPER

2025-2026
2/27/2026
PM Run

ROAD DESCRIPTION TIME ROAD DESCRIPTION TIME
BASE Leave MC School 3:05 Big Bend Road {21701 Big Bend Road 3:30

299E Station Café Turnaround 3:06 Big Bend Road [Cove Road 3:32
Woodhill Drive {19277 Woodhill Drive 3:09 Big Bend Road |Pit Stop 3:47
Big Bend Road |21498 Big Bend Road 3:28 209E Montgomery Creek School 4:30




MOUNTAIN UNION SCHOOL DISTRICT
PM BUS RUN--LOWER

2025-2026
2/27/2026
PM Run

ROAD DESCRIPTION TIME ROAD DESCRIPTION TIME
BASE Leave MC School 3:05 Terry Mill Road |Black Gate Turnaround 3:42
299E 30318 Highway 299E 3:08 Terry Mill Road |17750 Patterson Ranch Road 3:44
299E 30276 Highway 299E 3:09 Terry Mill Highway 299E 3:46
299E Windy Point Road 3:11 299E Turn Around 3:51
299E Windy Point Road #1 3:12 299E 28557 Highway 299E 3:563
Windy Point Road |Windy Point Road #2 3:13 299E 28763 Highway 299E 3:55
Windy Point Road |Windy Point Road Turnaround 3:15 299E Buzzard Roost 3:49
Windy Point Road |Windy Point Road #3 3:16 Buzzard Roost |Melton Road 3:58
Windy Point Road [299E 3:17 Buzzard Roost |299E 3:59
Fenders Ferry [29413 Fenders Ferry Road 3:19 299E Cedar Creek Mobile Home Park 400
299E 29780 Highway 299E 3:30 299E 29431 Highway 299E 4:01
299E Hill Country Community Clinic 3:33 299E 23637 Highway 299E 4.03
299E 29764 Snuffy Lane 3:34 299E Montgomery Creek School 4:10

299E Terry Mill Road 3:37

Terry Mill Road |29819 House 3:38

Terry Mill Road  |Pull Off/Turn by 29819 House 3:39




MOUNTAIN UNION SCHOOL DISTRICT

SHARE RUN
2025-2026
8/14/2025
SHARE Run
ROAD DESCRIPTION TIME ROAD DESCRIPTION TIME
I BASE Leave MC School 4:30
( 299E Station Café 4:32
I 299E 30318 Highway 299E 433
; 299E 30276 Highway 299E 4:34
I 299E 29870 Highway 299E 437
I 299E 29764 Snuffy Lane 4:39
It 299E Extra Mile Store Turnaround 4:41
(| 299E CedarCreek Mobile Home Park 4:43
. 299E 29431 Highway 299E 4:44
299E 23637 Highway 299E 4:46
299E Dunn Moody 4:48
299E Return MC School 4:50




	CCF_000099.pdf
	Upper Run 2-27-26.pdf

